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Bus 115 Calamvale - City via Acacia Ridge Express Go to website

Direction
Queen Street station, 1c — Gowan Rd at The Parks

37 stops

Open route schedule

Queen Street station, 1c

Cultural Centre station, platform 2

South Bank busway station, platform 2

Mater Hill station, platform 2

Woolloongabba station, platform 2

Ipswich Rd at PA Hospital, stop 14

Ipswich Rd at Annerley Junction, stop 22

Ipswich Rd at Chardons Corner, stop 25

Ipswich Rd at Clifton Hill, stop 28

Beaudesert Rd at Moorvale, stop 32

Beaudesert Rd at Gainsborough Street, stop 34

Beaudesert Rd at Moorooka South, stop 38

Beaudesert Rd at Salisbury station

Balham Rd at Rocklea South, stop 41

Beatty Rd at Archerfield North, stop 43

Beatty Rd at Archerfield Aerodrome

Mortimer Rd at Acacia Ridge West, stop 53

Mortimer Rd at Acacia Ridge North, stop 59

Watson Rd at Acacia Ridge

Elizabeth St at Kilkenny

Mitchell St at Acacia Ridge East

Route schedule
Queen Street station, 1c — Gowan Rd at The Parks

Monday 08:15-18:15

Tuesday 08:15-18:15

Wednesday 08:15-18:15

Thursday 08:15-18:15

Friday 08:15-18:15

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Queen Street station, 1c

Stops: 37

Trip Duration: 1 hour 1 min
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Mitchell St at Marnham St

Bellamy St near Limerick St

Bellamy St at Acacia Ridge South near Benton St

Watson Rd at Learoyd Road

Learoyd Rd at Paradise

Learoyd Rd at Range View

Hellawell Rd at Cazna Gardens

Hellawell Rd at Signata Street

Pinelands Rd at Hellawell

Pinelands Rd at Sunnybank Hills South

Calam Rd near Honeywood St

Compton Rd near Chateau St, stop 84

Gowan Rd at Calam North, stop 35

Gowan Rd at Pennant Hills

Gowan Rd at Parkside

Gowan Rd at The Parks



Direction
Gowan Rd at The Parks — Queen Street station

37 stops

Open route schedule

Gowan Rd at The Parks

Gowan Rd at Parkside

Gowan Rd at Pennant Hills

Gowan Rd at Calam North, stop 35

Compton Rd near Chateau St, stop 25

Calam Rd near Lear St

Pinelands Rd at Sunnybank Hills South

Hellawell Rd near Hillcrest St, stop 73/16

Hellawell Rd at Signata Street

Hellawell Rd at Cazna Gardens

Learoyd Rd at Range View

Learoyd Rd at Paradise

Watson Rd at Learoyd Road

Bellamy St at Acacia Ridge South near Benton St

Bellamy St near Marnham St

Mitchell St at Marnham St

Mitchell St at Acacia Ridge East

Elizabeth St at Kilkenny

Watson Rd at Acacia Ridge

Watson Rd at Acacia Ridge North, stop 59

Mortimer Rd at Acacia Ridge West, stop 53

Beatty Rd at Archerfield Aerodrome

Beatty Rd at Archerfield North

Balham Rd at Rocklea South, stop 41

Beaudesert Rd at Salisbury station

Route schedule
Gowan Rd at The Parks — Queen Street station

Monday 06:30-17:00

Tuesday 06:30-17:00

Wednesday 06:30-17:00

Thursday 06:30-17:00

Friday 06:30-17:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Gowan Rd at The Parks

Stops: 37

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min
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Beaudesert Rd at Moorooka South, stop 38

Beaudesert Rd at Gainsborough Street, stop 34

Beaudesert Rd at Moorvale, stop 32

Ipswich Rd at Clifton Hill, stop 28

Ipswich Rd at Chardons Corner

Ipswich Rd at Annerley Junction, stop 22/21

Ipswich Rd at PA Hospital, stop 14

Woolloongabba station, platform 1

Mater Hill station, platform 1

South Bank busway station, platform 1

Cultural Centre station, platform 1

Queen Street station

115 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Brisbane

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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